
MASTER’S DEGREE IN BUILDING CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT (2015 curriculum) 
 
FINAL exams — SPRING semester 2023-2024 academic year 

May / June 2024 
 

 27 May (Monday) 28 May (Tuesday) 29 May (Wednesday) 30 May (Thursday) 31 May (Friday) 

COM   Process and Projects 
Management. Pmi   

OPT Models and Decision Tools Mediation and Conflict 
Management  Smart Cities Industrial Techniques and 

Processes in Construction 

 3 June (Monday) 4 June (Tuesday) 5 June (Wednesday) 6 June (Thursday) 7 June (Friday) 

COM Real Estate Management. Fm     

OPT  

Geographic Information 
Systems Applied to Urban 
Planning and Building (Gis and 
Bim) 

Real Estate Marketing  Management Skills 
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